EVENT

CLUB

DATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Chairmans Challenge Rutotest
Lancashire & Cheshire CC

13 March 1994

ANWCC Autotest (Round 2), BTRDA, WAMC, ANCC
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#Stephen Wild
David Sowman
David Haigh
Stuart Perren

+Peter Jackson

#Tin Sargeant
Paul Williams
John Wilson

#Steve Johnson

#Steve Powell

#Bob Sargeant
Chris Atkinson

#Duncan Wild
Helen Perren
David Evans
Roger Atkinson
#Chris Welch
Ron Mackinnon
Rob Lees

#David Goodlad
Adrian Read

#Paul Fobister
+]an Bateman

slee Matthews
Bob Budd
Paul Cross
tMike Wass
Nick Pollitt
Neill Marriott

#Paul Kelly
#Marcus Carniel

#Robert Holmes

#Co-DRIVER

CLUB
Knutsford
I1kley
BTRDA/YSCC
Hagley/BTRDA
Bury
Springhill
BUMC

60 & Worcs
CSMA
Huddersfield
Springhill
BTRDA
Knutsford
Hagley/BTRDA
Severn

BTRDA
Knutsford
I1kley
Knutsford
Righ Moor
Hagley/Owen
Severn
Severn

C&A

Club Triumph
Club Triumph
L&C/CSHA
(Owen/BTRDA
Hagley
Knutsford
Koutsford
L&C

CAR

Mini Special

Mini Special

Haigh Special
Westfield SE

Jola 78

Dutton Phaeton

C6 Special
Westfield 7SE
Mini
Westfield SE

Dutton Phaeton

Beach Buggy
Mini
Westfield SE
Seat Special
Beach Buggy
Westfield 7SE
Escort

Mini

Mini

Escort

Seat Special
Westfield SE

Dutton Phaeton

Spitfire
Mini Special
Midget

Nova SR
Escort

Mini

Yugo 45
Mini Estate

C.C.
1300
1275
1300
2000
1430
2100
1340
1660
1098
1700
2100
1490
1275
2000
1460
1490
1700
1700

998
1098
2100
1460
1600
2000
1300
1340
1440
1300
2100
1275

903
1275

PENALTIES PTS

700.8
12.9
715.8
720.0
129.2
734.1
138.7
746.8
756.9
162.5
1132
111.3
111.9
803.0
803.5
813.6
827.6
830.5
836.2
§56.2
869.6
872.9
884.8
885.5
903.7
908.6
926.7
945.1
$13.1
1,081.1
1,149.5
1,168.9
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